

T.S. No. 2969 of 2025

Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-00627)

Order No. 05

Dated:21.05.2026

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D and appearance.

Plaintiff takes no steps.

S/R (summons) not yet received.

Requisites as per order dated 23.12.2025 not yet filed.

To 21.09.2026 for filing requisites as per order dated 23.12.2025.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta